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# Program Name Contact Name Email address

1 U‐Research Zeynap Benderiloglu u‐research@osu.edu

2 Sports Medicine Community Outreach Christopher Mizer christopher.mizer@osumc.edu

3 Ballet Met and Performing Arts Medicine Hope Davis hope.davis@osumc.edu

4 Breakfast of Science Champions Tracy Burdett burdett.16@osu.edu

5 La Clinica Latina Kevin Levings levings.2@osu.edu

6 Dental H.O.M.E. Coach Canise Bean bean.26@osu.edu

7 The OHIO Project Canise Bean bean.26@osu.edu

8 Translating Engineering Research to K‐8 Howard Greene greene.8@osu.edu

9 A Day in the Life in Physics at Ohio State Amy Connoly connelly@physics.osu.edu

10 Access88 Jake Cohen cohen.739@osu.edu

11 Agroecology and Extension Programs in Senegal Richard Dick dick.78@osu.edu

12 Sustainable Agriculture for African Sahel  Richard Dick dick.78@osu.edu

13 Bold Booths: Columbus and its Infrastructure Beth Blostein blostein.3@osu.edu

15 Buck‐I‐SERV Brieanne Beaujolais beaujolais.1@osu.edu

16 Capital Area Humane Society Mary Hiser questions@cahs‐pets.org

17 Center for Applied Plant Sciences Joanna Gardner gardner.306@osu.edu

18 Central Ohio Diabetes Association Roy Bobbitt rbobbitt@diabetesohio.org

19 Children's Hunger Alliance Mary Lynn Foster mlfoster@childrenshungeralliance.org

20 China Research Abroad Roger Williams williams.1577@osu.edu

21 Columbus Metropolitan Library Sue Wolford swolford@columbuslibrary.org

22 Climate Explorations & Climate Collaborative Jason Cervenec cervenec.1@osu.edu

23 Byrd Polar “Penguins” Bryan Mark mark.9@osu.edu

24 Columbus Southside Neighborhood Revitalization Jason Reece reece.35@osu.edu

25 Crash Imminent Safety University Transportation Center Tamar Forest forest.97@osu.edu

26 FleetCalc to Reshape Our Nation’s Vehicle Fleets Beth‐Anne Schuelke‐Leech schuelke‐leech.1@osu.edu

27 EcoCAR 2 Sarah Jadwin jadwin.8@osu.edu

28 Young Writers Workshop Mary Katherine Ramsey ramsey.240@osu.edu

29 Fisher  Center of Operational Excellence Peg Pennington pennington.84@osu.edu

30 Fisher Plan for Quilts of Valor Foundation Shashi Matta matta.6@osu.edu

31 Generation Rx Initiative Kenneth Hale hale.3@osu.edu

32 Pills, Potions and Poisons Nicole Kwiek kwiek.1@osu.edu

33 Critical Service‐Learning Initiatives Tamara Butler butler.472@osu.edu

34 Food Fellows Michelle Kaiser kaiser.267@osu.edu

35 Women in Engineering Robotics Outreach  Shawna Fletcher fletcher.234@osu.edu

36 Ghana Sustainable Change Program Kimberly Burton burton.90@osu.edu

37 Girls Circle Project Vicki Pitstick pitstick.10@osu.edu

38 Godman Guild Kourtni Hatton volunteer@godmanguild.org

39 Goodwill Columbus Kat Ellerly Kathleen.Ellery@gwcols.com 

40 HandsOn Central Ohio Kiley Orchard korchard@handsoncentralohio.org

41 Engineering Outreach to K‐12 Betty Lise Anderson anderson.67@osu.edu

43 Harding Symposium at Ohio State‐Marion Gary Iams iams.18@osu.edu

44 Inside Out Angela Bryant bryant.74@osu.edu

45 International High School Language Newspaper Nicole Kraft kraft.42@osu.edu

46 IPads Beyond the Classroom Andrew  Martin martin.1026@osu.edu

47 JW Reason Family Science Extravaganza Rob Pyatt rob.pyatt@osumc.edu

48 LiFE Sports Rebecca Wade‐Mdivanian wade‐mdivanian.1@osu.edu

49 Making a Difference Program Jennifer Kue kue.2@osu.edu

50 Million Hearts Initiative Sanford Meisel melsel.16@osu.edu

51 Moms2B Jane Wiechel wiechel.52@osu.edu

52 MORPC Bernice Cage bcage@morpc.org

53 New Orleans Service‐Learning Virginia Cope cope.38@osu.edu

54 Obama‐Singh  Knowledge Initiative  Sultana Nahar nahar.1@osu.edu

55 Ohio Manufacturing Institute Kathryn Kelley kelley.81@osu.edu

56 Ohio‐Japan Alumni Network Janet Stucky Smith stucky.7@osu.edu

57 One Health International Outreach Wondwossen Gebreyes gebreyes.1@osu.edu

58 OSU and South Africa Combat "Superbugs" Debra  Goff debbie.goff@osumc.edu

59 Pay it Forward Marion Stuart Lishan lishan.1@osu.edu

60 Public Health Farmers’ Market Phyllis Pirie ppirie@cph.osu.edu

61 Reproductive Health among Somali Women Allison Norris anorris@cph.osu.edu

62 Scientific Thinkers at Innis Elementary Nandini Trivedl scientificthinkers@gmail.com

63 Scientists Teach About Climate Jill  Jentes Banicki jentes.1@osu.edu

64 Stone Lab Hooks Students on Science Jill  Jentes Banicki jentes.1@osu.edu

65 STEAM Factory Roman Holowinsky holowinsky.1@osu.edu
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66 Special Olympics Ohio Kate Burdett kburdett@sooh.org

67 Stories for Students by Students Bowen Marshall marshall.572@osu.edu

68 Student National Pharmaceutical Association Kai Hu hu.455@osu.edu

69 Billy Ireland Cartoon Library and Museum Caitlin McGurk mcgurk.17@osu.edu

70 Sustainable Futures for Linden Village Jesus Lara lara.13@osu.edu

71 Tech Commercialization Melanie Baker baker.756@osu.edu

72 Boys and Girls Club Ben Leland bleland@bgccolumbus.org

73 U.S.‐Indonesian Teacher Education Adrian Rodgers rodgers.50@osu.edu

74 United Way of Central Ohio Nancy Nestor‐Baker nancy.nestor‐baker@uwcentralohio.org

75 Young Scholars Program Tina Pierce pierce.252@osu.edu

76 FACT: Forensic Anthropology Case Team Adam Kolatorowicz kolatorowicz.1@osu.edu

77 Innovative Agricultural Research Initiative David  Kraybill kraybill.1@osu.edu

78 Interprofessional Teamwork in Underserved Patient Care Alexa Sevin sevin.5@osu.edu

79 LASER High School Mentoring Program Frederick Aldama aldama.1@osu.edu

80 Master of Accounting (MAcc) Patrick Turner turnerp@cob.osu.edu

81 Ohio Books for the World Herb Ockerman ockerman.2@osu.edu

82 Ohio State University Endeavor Center Ryan Mapes mapes.281@osu.edu

83 PACT (Partners Achieving Community Transformation) Trudy Bartley tbartley@eastpact.org

84 Public Health in Action Randi Love rlove@cph.osu.edu

85 Farming with Arthritis Margaret Teaford teaford.1@osu.edu

86 Champion Community Garden Rob Bennett bennett.455@osu.edu

87 Centering Family Health Jessica Jolly jolly.53@osu.edu

88 It's not Quitting, It's Living Lauren Bacon uofagrad09@gmail.com

89 Kids Club Literacy Program Katherine Middleton km252609@ohio.edu

90 Linden Documentary Project Melissa Crum crum.88@osu.edu

91 Live Healthy Kids Nathaniel Overmire no846111@ohio.edu

92 Mindfulness Yoga Samantha Lavach lavach.1@osu.edu

92 Mindfulness Yoga Samantha Sanderson sanderson.83@osu.edu

93 Senior Pet Care Sara  DeWitt dewitt.128@osu.edu

94 Team Up Pressure Down Kriss Petrovskis petrovskis.1@osu.edu

95 Women2Women Mentoring Nicole Sillaman nicolehsillaman@gmail.com

96 Doctors in Science T.M. Ayodele Adesanya Timothy.adesanya@osumc.edu

97 Reaching out to those who Serve Theresa Ferrari ferrari.8@osu.edu

98 Ohio Operation: Military Kids Theresa Ferrari ferrari.8@osu.edu

99 NORM Science Outreach Jeff Daniels daniels.9@osu.edu

100 Ohio Saves Betsy DeMatteo dematteo.15@osu.edu

101 Building Strong Communities Susan Colbert colbert.22@osu.edu

102 Food in Urban Communities Susan Colbert colbert.22@osu.edu

103 Producing Energy, Protecting Food Michael Betz betz.40@osu.edu

104 Energize Ohio: Building Ohio’s Energy Future Eric Romich romich.2@osu.edu

105 Dining with Diabetes Dan Remley remley.4@osu.edu

106 Lifestock Emergency Response Steve  Boyles boyles.4@osue.du

107 Ohio Business Retention & Expansion David  Civitollo civittolo.1@osu.edu

108 The Bridge: Connecting FFA Students with Employers Frank Gibson gibson.363@osu.edu

109 Develop Skilled Workforce for Manufacturing Frank Gibson gibson.363@osu.edu

110 Small Farms Program Jeff Fisher fisher.7@osu.edu

111 Blue Star Healthy Colon Initiative Darla Fickle darla.fickle@osumc.edu

112 Putting Healthy Food on the Table Darla Fickle darla.fickle@osumc.edu

113 Live Healthy Live Well Lisa Barlage barlage.7@osu.edu

114 Farm to School Carol Smathers smathers.14@osu.edu

115 Water First for Thirst Carol Smathers smathers.14@osu.edu

116 Urban 4‐H in Youngstown, Ohio Janice Hanna hanna.133@osu.edu

117 Successful Co‐Parenting Carmen Irving irving.31@osu.edu

118 Simple Suppers Carolyn Gunther gunther.22@osu.edu

119 Camp NERF (Nutrition Education Recreation & Fitness) Carolyn Gunther gunther.22@osu.edu

120 Youth Beat Radio Kristi Lekies lekies.1@osu.edu

121 Real Money, Real World Kathy Michelich michelich.1@osu.edu

122 Tough Work Kathy Michelich michelich.1@osu.edu

123 Creating a County Land Use Plan Mark Mechling mechling.1@osu.edu

124 Assuring Quality Care for Animals Lucinda Miller miller.78@osu.edu

125 CORN: Crop Observation and Recommendation Network  Steven Prochaska prochaska.1@osu.edu

126 Educating the Community on Local Produce Robin Ralston ralston.67@osu.edu

127 Food and Family Kate Shumaker shumaker.68@osu.edu

128 Food and Community Kate Shumaker shumaker.68@osu.edu

129 Women in Agriculture Emily Adams adams.661@osu.edu

130 Food Safety Training Linnette Goard goard.1@osu.edu


